
San Antonio Chaine 2024 Event Calendar Revised March 2024 (Event dates and locations are subject to change.)

Month Audience Event title Details Location Price/Fee

MARCH

Saturday, March 16 All Members Purge The Cellar Casual Attire

Katryn & Lenn Lewis' home 

116 Newbury Tarrace, Terrill 

Hills 78209 TBD

Tuesday, March 26 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting Business Attire, max 22 Myron's Steak House $60/$55/$50

APRIL

Saturday, April 6

Dames only- 

women members 

only 

Dames de la Chaine -

Cooking Class Casual Attire TBD TBD

April 18 - 28 San Antonio's FIESTA N/A

April 25- 27 Mondial Members

National Mondial 

Conference - Santa 

Barabra, CA

See National Chaine 

website for details On your Own
No Wine Education in April

MAY

Wednesday, May 1 All Members Dine Around Casual Attire TBD On your own

Sunday, May 19 All Members

Wines of Argentina and 

Chilie Casual Attire & Ribbons Copa Wine Bar and Tapas TBD

Tuesday, May 28 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting Business Attire- max 22 Myron's $60/$55/$50

JUNE

Tuesday, June 18

Mondial Members 

Only Mondial Mixology Class Casual Attire

The Rose Bar - Downtown, 

free city parking TBD

Sunday, June 23 All Members Induction Dinner Formal Attire w/Ribbons The Argyle Club TBD



Tuesday, June 25 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting Casual Attire Myron's Steak House $60/$55/$50

JULY

Wednesday, July 10 All Members Dine Around Casual Attire TBD On Your Own

Tentative -Sunday, July 

14 Members Only

Dame de al Chaine - 

Bastille Day Celebration- 

La Cantera

French dress (Red, Blue 

& White, Red Beret) Tentative -La Cantera TBD

Tuesday, July 23 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting Business Attire Myron's Steak House $60/$55/$50

AUGUST

Date TBD All Members Ragin Cajun Business Casual

Tentative - Bourbon Street 

(1604 & Redland Road) TBD

Tuesday, Aug. 27

Wine Education-

Mondial Member 

Only

Mondial Bordeaux 

Tasting Business Casual

Myron's Steak House- limit 

of 36? $60/$55/$50

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday, Sept. 4 All Members Dine Around Casual Attire TBD On your own

Thursday, Sept. 19 All Members

Grillin' & Swillin' (Zin., 

Malbec, Sharaz)

Business Attire w/ 

Ribbons Myron's Steak House TBD

Tuesday, Sept. 24 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting

Business Attire w/ 

Ribbons Myron's Steak House TBD

OCTOBER

Saturday, Oct. 5

Dame de la Chaine- 

Ladies only - 

Planning Luncheon

Dames Potluck 

Planning Luncheon Casual

Catherine Milborn's Home - 

325 Kennedy Drive, Alamo 

Heights 78209

Bring dish to 

share



Saturday, Oct. 19 All Members Purge The Cellar Casual

Marvin & Cheryl's, Chateau 

Jones Resort - 1730 Cactus 

Bluff, SA 78258 TBD

Tuesday, Oct. 22 All Members

Wine Education & 

Tasting Business Attire Myron's Steak House $60/$55/$50

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, Nov. 6 All Members Dine Around Casual TBD On your own

Saturday, Nov. 16 All Members Friendsgiving Casual TBD TBD

DECEMBER

Saturday, Dec. 14 All Members

Holiday Party- "A Parisan 

Holiday" French Wines. 

Props: Elfiel Tower, luggage 

stacked, travel stickers, 

trench coats on coat rack Formal or Dressy Attire SACC TBD


